
 

 

 

 

 

Christmas/New Year’s Hours 2014/2015 

Clinic Hours Cattery Hours 

Wednesday 24th December 8am – 6pm Wednesday 24th December 9am – 6pm 

Thursday 25th December 
Christmas Day 

CLOSED Thursday 25th December Christmas 
Day 

CLOSED 

Friday 26th December Boxing Day CLOSED Friday 26th December Boxing Day 9am – 10:30am 

Saturday 27th December 9am – 12:30pm Saturday 27th December 9am – 12pm 

Sunday 28th December CLOSED Sunday 28th December 5pm – 6pm 

Monday 29th December 9am – 5:00pm Monday 29th December 9am – 4pm 

Tuesday 30th December 9am – 5:00pm Tuesday 30th December 9am – 4pm 

Wednesday 31st December New 
Year’s Eve 

9am – 5:00pm Wednesday 31st December New 
Year’s Eve 

9am – 4pm 

Thursday 1st January 2015 CLOSED Thursday 1st January 2015 CLOSED 

Friday 2nd January 2015 CLOSED Friday 2nd January 2015 CLOSED 

Saturday 3rd January 2015 9am – 12:30pm Saturday 3rd January 2015 9am – 12pm 

Sunday 4th January 2015 CLOSED Sunday 4th January 2015 4pm – 6pm 

Monday 5th January 2015 NORMAL HOURS RESUME (8am – 
7pm) 

Monday 5th January 2015 NORMAL HOURS RESUME (9am – 
6pm) 

IF YOU REQUIRE VETERINARY ATTENTION OUTSIDE OF THESE HOURS, PLEASE CONTACT MANUKAU AFTER HOURS VET CLINIC 09-277 8383 

On behalf of all the staff at Pakuranga Vet Clinic & Cattery, we wish you all a very Merry Christmas and a safe and Happy New Year! Thank you for all 

being great clients and we look forward to seeing you in the New Year  


